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Order Number

Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

189951

16/06/2023

93724

D002

30/04/2023

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

BACKPACK

Sturdy Laptop Backpack Rucksack (For Screens Up to
15.4 Inch Size) Made From Reach Compliant 300X300d
rPet Includes Zip Front & Main Compartments with
Padded Section for Storing Device, Organizer Section in
Front Zip Pocket, Earphones Outlet, Adjustable Padded
Shoulder Straps & Curve Rubber Handle. Minimum

Quantities Apply.

Printed 1 colour to one position
Leadtime 3 weeks from artwork approval

100

£17.04/

£1,704.00

EORI: GB860601741000

Delivery Address

Emily Moppett

Split Delivery - Viptrex Distribution
Viptrex Added Logistics

Wittevrouwen 12,
1358 CD Almere

Netherlands Netherlands

Order Value

£1,704.00

Raised by Emily Moppett please send any queries to Emily.Moppett@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.



