

Europe

Dowlis Inspired Branding Ltd Unit 2 Woking 8 | Forsyth Road Woking | Surrey | GU21 5SB | UK sales@dowlis.com | www.dowliseu.com +44 (0) 300 303 3545 Registered Office: As above. Registered in England No. 1179852

Melanie Lee Bagco Limited Unit 3 **Churchill Court Hortons Way** Westerham Kent TN16 1BT Great Britain

Purchase Order

Page: 1

Telephone: 01959560500

Fax: 01959 563034

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job Your Account Reference		Promise Date	
189951	16/06/2023	93724	D002	30/04/2023	

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
BACKPACK	Sturdy Laptop Backpack Rucksack (For Screens Up to 15.4 Inch Size) Made From Reach Compliant 300X300d rPet Includes Zip Front & Main Compartments with Padded Section for Storing Device, Organizer Section in Front Zip Pocket, Earphones Outlet, Adjustable Padded Shoulder Straps & Curve Rubber Handle. Minimum Quantities Apply. Printed 1 colour to one position Leadtime 3 weeks from artwork approval	100	£17.04 /	£1,704.00

Delivery Address Emily Moppett

Split Delivery - Viptrex Distribution Viptrex Added Logistics

Wittevrouwen 12, 1358 CD Almere

Netherlands Netherlands

Order Value £1,704.00